




ELEMENTARY APPLICANTS

#

Application 
Code Name of Applicant Date & Time School Assignment

1 ELEM-023 LINDON DIETHER B. USORIA Bolosan Elementary School

2 ELEM-031 Michelle B. Patungan Bolosan Elementary School
3 ELEM-034 REYCHELLE A. ABULENCIA Bolosan Elementary School

4 ELEM-035 MIRIAM L. KABILING Bolosan Elementary School

5 ELEM-041 CECILLE MAGDA C. AQUINO Bolosan Elementary School

6 ELEM-046 Alice C. Manongdo Bolosan Elementary School

7
ELEM-069 Joana Mae L. Latorre

Bolosan Elementary School

8 ELEM-089 ANN JOSIEPHINE P. SALONGA Bolosan Elementary School

9 ELEM-092 JENN KATHRINE L. OLESCO Bolosan Elementary School

10 ELEM-125 JOCELYN B. LANDINGIN Bolosan Elementary School

11 ELEM-126 ROMALYN GRACE Q. QUIBIN Bolosan Elementary School

12
ELEM-132

MARIEN M. GABATINO Bolosan Elementary School

13 ELEM-134 GLORELIE E. DE GUZMAN Bolosan Elementary School

14 ELEM-136 MARY JANE V. TAMAYO Bolosan Elementary School

15 ELEM-151 IMELDA S. BUSTILLO Bolosan Elementary School

16
ELEM-001 JAN BERNADETH S. 

JOVELLANOS Bonuan Boquig Elementary School

17 ELEM-002 JAYSON R. MANAOIS Bonuan Boquig Elementary School

18 ELEM-024 ROGGIE B. SANTILLAN Bonuan Boquig Elementary School

19 ELEM-026 ANGELICA N. MAMANO Bonuan Boquig Elementary School

20
ELEM-055 DIANNE MEDEL S. GUMAWID

Bonuan Boquig Elementary School

21 ELEM-059 Jocelyn S. Fernandez Bonuan Boquig Elementary School

22 ELEM-063 PAULINE MAE J. BUDUAN Bonuan Boquig Elementary School

23 ELEM-064 MAGNOLIA M. REYES Bonuan Boquig Elementary School

24 ELEM-073 MARIEL F. SAYSAY Bonuan Boquig Elementary School

25 ELEM-077 MA RICHELE M. MAGALONG Bonuan Boquig Elementary School

26 ELEM-083 VERNADETH M. TIA Bonuan Boquig Elementary School

27 ELEM-087 JOHN LESTER N. DE VERA Bonuan Boquig Elementary School

28
ELEM-094 Angelica F. Abellera

Bonuan Boquig Elementary School

29 ELEM-099 APRIL V. DOOT Bonuan Boquig Elementary School

30 ELEM-108 LIEZL M. CABARON Bonuan Boquig Elementary School

February 24, 2026, 
8:00am-12:00nn

February 24, 2026, 
1:00pm-4:00pm

February 23, 2026, 
1:00pm-4:00pm

February 23, 2026, 
8:00am-12:00nn

February 23, 2026, 
1:00pm-4:00pm

February 24, 2026, 
8:00am-12:00nn

February 24, 2026, 
1:00pm-4:00pm

February 23, 2026, 
8:00am-12:00nn



31
ELEM-112 JOAN A. CABALLERO

Bonuan Boquig Elementary School

32
ELEM-122

JERMY C. BOADILLA Bonuan Boquig Elementary School

33 ELEM-123 DONNA MARIE M. CAPULONNG Bonuan Boquig Elementary School

34 ELEM-135 MAUREEN D. DECENA Bonuan Boquig Elementary School

35 ELEM-147 MA. CARMELA S. ABAD Bonuan Boquig Elementary School

36 ELEM-152 MA. CONILYN T. MONTA Bonuan Boquig Elementary School

37 ELEM-154 KIRSTEEN GAIL Q. VALENCIA Bonuan Boquig Elementary School

38
ELEM-157

JORENA L. DE VERA Bonuan Boquig Elementary School

39 ELEM-162 PATTY MAE R. DULAY Bonuan Boquig Elementary School

40 ELEM-030 HUBERT S. MUNOZ Calmay Elementary School

41 ELEM-032 WINNNEBETH R. RESUELLO Calmay Elementary School
42 ELEM-131 CLARISSA M. DE VERA Calmay Elementary School

43 ELEM-161 RODELYN V. ROMERO Calmay Elementary School

44 ELEM-168 JOVENETH J. CARVAJAL Calmay Elementary School

45 ELEM-038 FRAINEL FRANZ P. PACHECO Carael Elementary School
46 ELEM-116 RUBY JOY T. ESPINOZA Carael Elementary School

47 ELEM-145 JUSTINE ROSE S. VENTAYEN Carael Elementary School

48 ELEM-146 ROLIVEL V. APOSTOL Carael Elementary School

49 ELEM-003 ANNALYN M. NERI Caranglaan Elementary School

50 ELEM-025 RACQUEL C. DOMINGO Caranglaan Elementary School

51 ELEM-028 Francis Aron V. Tuliao Caranglaan Elementary School

52 ELEM-042 JOAN A. TURNER Caranglaan Elementary School

53 ELEM-053 KERNIA LOU C. SALAZAR Caranglaan Elementary School

54 ELEM-054 LIZZTE HEZZLE R. ESCOSIO Caranglaan Elementary School

55 ELEM-058 EDELYN V. DONES Caranglaan Elementary School

56 ELEM-060 RI-ANN MAE G. TAMINAYA Caranglaan Elementary School

57 ELEM-076 CARL VINCENT D. LIBATIQUE Caranglaan Elementary School

58 ELEM-088 GLAIZA GEL L. MAGAT Caranglaan Elementary School

59 ELEM-111 GISELLE TRINA V. FERNANDEZ Caranglaan Elementary School

60 ELEM-114 CINDY T. SALAYOG Caranglaan Elementary School

61 ELEM-115 DIVINA N. DIAZ Caranglaan Elementary School

62 ELEM-118 MARY JOY Z. JIMENEZ Caranglaan Elementary School

63 ELEM-139 KATHYRINE A. EQUILA Caranglaan Elementary School

64 ELEM-159 ROMAR M. MILLAPRE Caranglaan Elementary School

   

February 25, 2026, 
8:00am-12:00nn

February 25, 2026, 
1:00pm-4:00pm

February 23, 2026, 
8:00am-12:00nn

February 23, 2026, 
8:00am-12:00nn

February 23, 2026, 
8:00am-12:00nn

February 23, 2026, 
1:00pm-4:00pm

February 24, 2026, 
8:00am-12:00nn

February 24, 2026, 
1:00pm-4:00pm



65 ELEM-163 ARMIDA R. CLEMEN Caranglaan Elementary School

66 ELEM-010 KHAZY V. HETEROZA Caranglaan Elementary School

67 ELEM-093 GRENZ CZUREEN B. 
FERNANDEZ Caranglaan Elementary School

68 ELEM-052 JAZEL ANN R. BELTRAN Caranglaan Elementary School

69 ELEM-006 ROXANNE F. QUINTO Lucao Elementary School

70 ELEM-008 JOJEAN A. DIAZ Lucao Elementary School

71 ELEM-013 MARY GRACE S. RAMOS Lucao Elementary School

72 ELEM-084 MARLO M. DELOS SANTOS Lucao Elementary School

73 ELEM-097 DAISY GRACE B. SISON Lucao Elementary School

74 ELEM-106 MC VINCENT U. TANDOC Lucao Elementary School

75 ELEM-128 KATHLEEN B. BELTRAN Lucao Elementary School

76 ELEM-164 JONELL E. TACTAQUIN Lucao Elementary School

77 ELEM-004 ANGELICA CASTRO Malued Elementary School

78 ELEM-015 MA. THERESA JOY O. SORIANO Malued Elementary School

79 ELEM-019 ERICA GEA F. SALAZAR Malued Elementary School

80 ELEM-033 RIZZA MAE M. NEBRIDA Malued Elementary School

81 ELEM-036 KIMBERLY MAY D. PAGAL Malued Elementary School

82 ELEM-040 CHARLENE D. CRUZ Malued Elementary School

83 ELEM-062 FRANCES CYRA P. INFANTE Malued Elementary School

84 ELEM-067 RHEA MARIE F. SALINAS Malued Elementary School

85 ELEM-086 LILIBETH P CANCINO Malued Elementary School

86 ELEM-096 RACHELYN P. DE CANO Malued Elementary School

87 ELEM-100 JOAN L. MANZON Malued Elementary School
88 ELEM-124 RIZALINA M. VIDAL Malued Elementary School

89 ELEM-143 HEDILIZA A. TOMELDEN Malued Elementary School

90 ELEM-150 Raymond R. Millapre Malued Elementary School

91 ELEM-153 JENNY S. JIMENEZ Malued Elementary School

92 ELEM-160 KIMBERY C. MAESTRE Malued Elementary School

93 ELEM-011 MARIFE B. CABISON Mangin-Tebeng Elementary School

94 ELEM-066 JESUSA MAE G. DIAZ Mangin-Tebeng Elementary School

95 ELEM-072 RICA ROSE B. LORENZO Mangin-Tebeng Elementary School

96 ELEM-074 KENDY T. SARMIENTO Mangin-Tebeng Elementary School

97 ELEM-105 MONALIZA B. VILORIA Mangin-Tebeng Elementary School

98 ELEM-121 Marilene R. Munoz Mangin-Tebeng Elementary School

February 23, 2026, 
1:00pm-4:00pm

February 25, 2026, 
8:00am-12:00nn

February 25, 2026, 
1:00pm-4:00pm

February 25, 2026, 
8:00am-12:00nn

February 25, 2026, 
1:00pm-4:00pm

February 25, 2026, 
8:00am-12:00nn

February 25, 2026, 
1:00pm-4:00pm

February 25, 2026, 
8:00am-12:00nn

February 23, 2026, 
8:00am-12:00nn



99 ELEM-037 PRINCESS MIRA N. BALOLONG Noth Central Elementary School

100 ELEM-051 ANGELICA M. JULIAN Noth Central Elementary School

101 ELEM-071 KARA NINA S. DIOCARES Noth Central Elementary School

102 ELEM-081 Charina Lazo Noth Central Elementary School

103 ELEM-095 Krissel O. Bendal Noth Central Elementary School

104
ELEM-107 JULIET M. QUERO

Noth Central Elementary School

105
ELEM-133 PATRICIA MAE U. OCSILLOS Noth Central Elementary School

106 ELEM-137 MELANIE G. QUIDILIG Noth Central Elementary School

107 ELEM-138 CHRISTINE I. DELOS SANTOS Noth Central Elementary School

108 ELEM-148 Eduard Israel B. Miranda Noth Central Elementary School

109 ELEM-169 GLADYS R. TORIO Noth Central Elementary School

110 ELEM-017 JELBERT C. MAGNO Pantal Elemetary School

111 ELEM-018 RIZZEL C. APARICIO Pantal Elemetary School

112 ELEM-045 JESSICA Q. MARIÑAS Pantal Elemetary School

113 ELEM-085 JOSEPHA GLENDA T. CABAL Pantal Elemetary School

114 ELEM-127 KENT ART C. LOMIBAO Pantal Elemetary School

115 ELEM-129 MC REAGAN N. CERALDE Pantal Elemetary School

116 ELEM-149 MARK WILLIAM S. GINETE Pantal Elemetary School
117 ELEM-155 JEMMALYN M. CALDERON Pantal Elemetary School

118 ELEM-020 TESSA T. COQUIA Pogo-Lasip Elementary School

119 ELEM-021 GENELYN D. RAMOS Pogo-Lasip Elementary School

120
ELEM-027 ERWIN C. CLEMENTE

Pogo-Lasip Elementary School

121 ELEM-082 REYELLA M. PALAGANAS Pogo-Lasip Elementary School

122 ELEM-102 IVY B. MARAMBA Pogo-Lasip Elementary School

123 ELEM-144 JENINA I ESTEVES Pogo-Lasip Elementary School

124 ELEM-005 NYRISSA M. ZARATE Pugaro Integrated School

125 ELEM-007 JOYCE D. UBANDO Pugaro Integrated School

126 ELEM-061 CHRISTINE JOY Z. OBINA Pugaro Integrated School

127 ELEM-068 Jolina G. Escosio Pugaro Integrated School

128 ELEM-070 MYLENE R. CEREZO Pugaro Integrated School
129 ELEM-130 JIM MARK B. CAROLINO Pugaro Integrated School

130 ELEM-158 SHEILA MAE V. AGUADO Salapingao Elementary School

131 ELEM-022 STEPHANIE T. BAUTISTA Salapingao Elementary School

132 ELEM-043 MARY-CRIS R. TORRES Salapingao Elementary School

February 26, 2026, 
8:00am-12:00nn

February 26, 2026, 
1:00pm-4:00pm

February 24, 2026, 
8:00am-12:00nn

February 24, 2026, 
7:30am-12:00nn

February 24  2026  

February 24, 2026, 
2:00pm-4:00pm

February 26, 2026, 
8:00am-12:00nn

February 26, 2026, 
1:00pm-4:00pm

February 27, 2026, 
8:00am-12:00nn

February 24, 2026, 
2:00pm-4:00pm



133 ELEM-056 JENSEN MERK T. PAZ Salapingao Elementary School

134 ELEM-057 MA. RASHEL R. TORRES Salapingao Elementary School

135 ELEM-075 BRIGETTE JESSICA B. FLORES Salapingao Elementary School

136 ELEM-079 ALGIN M. BIROT Salapingao Elementary School

137 ELEM-140 JESSA L. CAYABYAB Salapingao Elementary School

138 ELEM-141 CLARISSA B. BRAVO Salapingao Elementary School

139 ELEM-167 PAULENE JESSICA F. FERRER Salapingao Elementary School

140 ELEM-009 HANNAH MAYE L. DE VERA West Central Elementary School 1

141
ELEM-012 ALBERT FRAN E. AGUADO

West Central Elementary School 1

142 ELEM-014 MARIAN LOURDES C. CRUZ West Central Elementary School 1

143 ELEM-016 JANINE L. LOPEZ West Central Elementary School 1

144 ELEM-029 MARY ROANNE L. RIVES West Central Elementary School 1

145 ELEM-039 JANDREI M. FRIAS West Central Elementary School 1

146 ELEM-044 MELANIE C. VILLANUEVA West Central Elementary School 1

147 ELEM-047 CHESSALYN L. HACHERO West Central Elementary School 1

148 ELEM-048 MARIEGOLD C. NATIVIDAD West Central Elementary School 1

149 ELEM-049 MARY GRACE J. TINTE West Central Elementary School 1

150 ELEM-050 MARGARET Q. FERNANDEZ West Central Elementary School 1

151 ELEM-065 ARMIE V. TELLO West Central Elementary School 1

152 ELEM-078 CHRISTINE JOY N. CABASAG West Central Elementary School 1

153 ELEM-098 FRANCIS E. AQUINO West Central Elementary School 1

154 ELEM-101 NIKKI M. PRESTOZA West Central Elementary School 1

155 ELEM-103 RAIFAH B. PILI West Central Elementary School 1

156 ELEM-117 RAIFAH B. PILI West Central Elementary School 1

157 ELEM-119 CRISTINE J. CABRERA West Central Elementary School 1

158 ELEM-120 DINAH-VHEE B. FERNANDEZ West Central Elementary School 1

159 ELEM-142 HANNAH MAE D. MANAOAT West Central Elementary School 1

160 ELEM-156 GEMBERLY R. RAMOS West Central Elementary School 1

161 ELEM-165 ERNESTO M. TELLO, JR. West Central Elementary School 1

162 ELEM-166 JANELLA MAE L. PANCHO West Central Elementary School 1

February 25, 2026, 
1:00pm-4:00pm

February 24, 2026, 
7:30am-12:00nn

February 24, 2026, 
7:30pm-12:00nn

February 23, 2026, 
8:00am-12:00nn

February 23, 2026, 
1:00pm-4:00pm

February 24, 2026, 
8:00am-12:00nn

February 24, 2026, 
1:00pm-4:00pm

February 25, 2026, 
8:00am-12:00nn



JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL APPLICANTS

# Application Code Name of Applicant Date & Time School Assignment

1 JHS-AralPan-021 MA. CARMELA S. ABAD Bonuan Boquig National High School

2 JHS-AralPan-012 JOMARE M. PADILLA Bonuan Boquig National High School

3 JHS-AralPan-015 ELRIC DAVE F. SABADO Bonuan Boquig National High School

4 JHS-AralPan-006 KING AHMIRE JORDAN CATUNGAL Bonuan Boquig National High School

5 JHS-AralPan-017 LAURACE N. SERRANO Bonuan Boquig National High School

6 JHS-ENG-039 MELANIE G. QUIDILIG Bonuan Boquig National High School

7 JHS-ENG-030 JAELEN EIZE DELA CRUZ Bonuan Boquig National High School

8 JHS-ENG-033 CATHERINE A. LUCERO Bonuan Boquig National High School

9 JHS-ENG-025 APRIL V. DOOT Bonuan Boquig National High School

10 JHS-ENG-042 ANGELICA J. TANDOC Bonuan Boquig National High School

11 JHS-ENG-006 KATRINA LYKA C. PALAGANAS Bonuan Boquig National High School

12 JHS-ENG-031 MYLENE MONICA M MANAOIS Bonuan Boquig National High School

13 JHS-ENG-009 CAMILLE M. TEVES Bonuan Boquig National High School

14 JHS-ENG-041 CLAUDINE C. JOVELLANOS Bonuan Boquig National High School

15 JHS-ENG-012 EDMER P. PARAS Bonuan Boquig National High School

16 JHS-F-010 Mel L. Hortaleza Bonuan Boquig National High School

17 JHS-FIL-014 CHRISTINE I. DELOS SANTOS Bonuan Boquig National High School

18 JHS-FIL-023 Joana Rose L. Landingin Bonuan Boquig National High School

19 JHS-MATH-011 REI CHRISTIAN S. TIBACAY Bonuan Boquig National High School

20 JHS-ENG-022 SHAINA JANE Z. BALOLONG Bonuan Boquig National High School

21 JHS-Mapeh-004 CAMILA D. FLORES Bonuan Boquig National High School

22 JHS-Mapeh-010 MICKO M. MAGSANO Bonuan Boquig National High School

23 JHS-MATH-010 JOYOUS HEAVEN E. FERNANDEZ Bonuan Boquig National High School

24 JHS-MATH-009 SHAIRA C. YAO Bonuan Boquig National High School

25 JHS-MATH-006 JULIET M. QUERO Bonuan Boquig National High School

26 JHS-MATH-001 LYKA MARIE CASILANG Bonuan Boquig National High School

27 JHS-SCI-018 MA. CONILYN T. MONTA Bonuan Boquig National High School

28 JHS-SCI-014 JOHN MARK U. CAPULONG Bonuan Boquig National High School

29 JHS-SCI-002 LIEZL C. SOY Bonuan Boquig National High School

30 JHS-SCI-013 RYKA MEE T. NARVANTE Bonuan Boquig National High School

31 JHS-SCI-011 KIRSTEEN GAIL Q. VALENCIA Bonuan Boquig National High School

32 JHS-SCI-015 Carl John M. Dela Cruz Bonuan Boquig National High School

33 JHS-TLE-005 JORENA L. DE VERA Bonuan Boquig National High School

34 JHS-TLE-006 PATTY MAE R. DULAY Bonuan Boquig National High School

35 JHS-TLE-001 JAYSON R. MANAOIS Bonuan Boquig National High School

36 JHS-TLE-017 Eddie C. Clavel Bonuan Boquig National High School

37 JHS-TLE-008 Jovelyn B. Villare Bonuan Boquig National High School

38 JHS-ValuesEd-002 REDENTOR F. PARAS Dagupan City National High School

39 JHS-ENG-046 CLINT P. URBIS Carael National High School School

40 JHS-ENG-020 JOYVI S. EDADES Carael National High School School

41 JHS-FIL-008 JOSE CARLOS S. CASTRO JR. Carael National High School School

42 JHS-SCI-010 RODELYN V. ROMERO Carael National High School School

43 JHS-SCI-012 FRAINEL FRANZ P. PACHECO Carael National High School School

44 JHS-TLE-007 Arnel D. Abarabar Carael National High School School

45 JHS-AralPan-026 JENINA I ESTEVES Dagupan City National High School

46 JHS-AralPan-011 Raymond R. Millapre Dagupan City National High School

February 23, 2026, 
8:00am-4:00pm

February 24, 2026, 
8:00am-12:00nn

February 25, 2026, 
8:00am-4:00pm

February 25, 2026, 
8:00am-4:00pm

February 27, 2026, 
9:00am-12:00nn

February 23, 2026, 
8:00am-12:00nn

   



47 JHS-AralPan-004 GEMBERLY R. RAMOS Dagupan City National High School

48 JHS-AralPan-010 Loren DR. Estrada Dagupan City National High School

49 JHS-AralPan-002 KRISTINE MAE S. EVANGELISTA Dagupan City National High School

50 JHS-AralPan-014 XY-RA RHEA D. IGNACIO Dagupan City National High School

51 JHS-AralPan-020 DARYLLE JOHN C. VIRAY Dagupan City National High School

52 JHS-AP-009 GLENARD C. SAPLAN Dagupan City National High School

53 JHS-AralPan-019 ZHEENA T. ROVILLOS Dagupan City National High School

54 JHS-AralPan-023 DAHPNE A. LAFIGUERA Dagupan City National High School

55 JHS-AralPan-024 ANGELIE ROSE D. YOSHIOKA Dagupan City National High School

56 JHS-ENG-034 Hannah Mae D. Manaoat Dagupan City National High School

57 JHS-ENG-029 HEDILIZA A. TOMELDEN Dagupan City National High School

58 JHS-ENG-027 KIMBERLY C. MAESTRE Dagupan City National High School

59 JHS-ENG-024 JOLINA N. GAMBOA Dagupan City National High School

60 JHS-ENG-040 Janine Dyl D. Tuazon Dagupan City National High School

61 JHS-ENG-037 BE SHARON LHESRN A. ORETA Dagupan City National High School

62 JHS-E-019 Patricia Mae B. Razo Dagupan City National High School

63 JHS-ENG-004 THALIA ROSE V. TERRADO Dagupan City National High School

64 JHS-ENG-034 RIZALINA M. VIDAL Dagupan City National High School

65 JHS-ENG-017 AJAY A. VIDAL Dagupan City National High School

66 JHS-ENG-038 GLAIZA MAY B. CRUZ Dagupan City National High School

67 JHS-ENG-028 RICA MAE R. UNTALAN Dagupan City National High School

68 JHS-ENG-019 Michelle P. Cagaoan Dagupan City National High School

69 JHS-ENG-005 MARY NICOLE P. TORIO Dagupan City National High School

70 JHS-ENG-023 ISRAEL M. TOMELDEN Dagupan City National High School

71 JHS-ENG-013 HARLYN B. DE LEON Dagupan City National High School

72 JHS-ENG-003 BLESSLY ANN C. BAJO Dagupan City National High School

73 JHS-ENG-047 PRINCESS DIANA V. GARCIA Dagupan City National High School

74 JHS-FIL-007 JONELL E. TACTAQUIN Dagupan City National High School

75 JHS-FIL-009 RACHELLE O. RELLORA Dagupan City National High School

76 JHS-FIL-019 ROSELA A. SALAZAR Dagupan City National High School

77 JHS-FIL-018 BLESERY R. PRADO Dagupan City National High School

78 JHS-FIL-004 MARIFEL L. DE GUZMAN Dagupan City National High School

79 JHS-FIL-011 RENON P. RAQUEL Dagupan City National High School

80 JHS-FIL-012 JESSE JAMES P. NAPURAN Dagupan City National High School

81 JHS-FIL-006 ROSE MARIE R. UNTALAN Dagupan City National High School

82 JHS-FIL-010 JAZZLE V. ENRIQUEZ Dagupan City National High School

83 JHS-MATH-007 NOVIELEE DIANE F. BARREDO Dagupan City National High School

84 JHS-MATH-002 MARICAR J. HITEROZA Dagupan City National High School

85 JHS-MATH-004 WARREN F. GROSPE Dagupan City National High School

86 JHS-MATH-005 RACQUEL Z. CARANTO Dagupan City National High School

87 JHS-SCI-009 MARY JANE V. ALMAZAN Dagupan City National High School

88 JHS-SCI-016 SALOME L. BALLESTEROS Dagupan City National High School

89 JHS-SCI-005 LYNETTE ANNE C. VALERIO Dagupan City National High School

90 JHS-SCI-008 CHRISTINE JOY N. CABASAG Dagupan City National High School

91 JHS-SCI-019 MELANIE L. DE GUZMAN Dagupan City National High School

92 JHS-SCI-004 JAIRO A. QUINTO Dagupan City National High School

93 JHS-SCI-007 CHIQUI T. DOMANTAY Dagupan City National High School

94 JHS-TLE-014 JENNY S. JIMENEZ Dagupan City National High School

February 23, 2026, 
8:00am-4:00pm

February 24, 2026, 
8:00am-4:00pm

February 25, 2026, 
8:00am-4:00pm

February 26, 2026, 
8:00am-4:00pm

   



95 JHS-TLE-003 KIMMY F. DELOS SANTOS Dagupan City National High School

96 JHS-TLE-002 AMERICA C. DALIOAN Dagupan City National High School

97 JHS-TLE-011 SARAH CAMILLE C. CARRERA Dagupan City National High School

98 JHS-TLE-013 MILLET S. BANDONG Dagupan City National High School

99 JHS-ValuesEd-004 MIKHAELA MARIE R. BRUAN Dagupan City National High School

100 JHS-FIL-025 ERNESTO M. TELLO, JR. Dagupan City National High School

101 JHS-ENG-032 JEDIDIAH DANIEL P. AZURIN Dagupan City National High School

102 JHS-AralPan-005 JAYVEE M. PASOQUEN East Central Integrated School

103 JHS-AralPan-008 JOHN ALDRIN P. BACUNGAN East Central Integrated School

104 JHS-AralPan-025 MARY JOY Z. JIMENEZ East Central Integrated School

105 JHS-AralPan-001 JOLINA D. VENTURA East Central Integrated School

106 JHS-AralPan-016 IRISH JOY B. LANDAGAN East Central Integrated School

107 JHS-AralPan-028 MARJONEL D. BERANIA East Central Integrated School

108 JHS-ENG-022 ANNALYN M. NERI East Central Integrated School

109 JHS-ENG-007 CARL VINCENT D. LIBATIQUE East Central Integrated School

110 JHS-ENG-002 KEZIAH MORENA P. CRUZ East Central Integrated School

111 JHS-ENG-014 RYLL G. VALLO East Central Integrated School

112 JHS-ENG-011 NATALIE P. AYAP East Central Integrated School

113 JHS-ENG-008 Monica F. Rosario East Central Integrated School

114 JHS-ENG-016 Lean D. Castañeda East Central Integrated School

115 JHS-ENG-018 ALFRIEZE HARRELSON F. TAMINAYA East Central Integrated School

116 JHS-FIL-015 MARIETONI A. RODILLAS East Central Integrated School

117 JHS-Mapeh-005 ROMAR M. MILLAPRE East Central Integrated School

118 JHS-Mapeh-011 JILLIANE MAE N MORGA East Central Integrated School

119 JHS-Mapeh-008 MARK MARTIN M. CABRERA East Central Integrated School

120 JHS-Mapeh-003 CHRISTHEL JOY N. FERRER East Central Integrated School

121 JHS-Mapeh-007 JOHN PATRICK C. MARTINEZ East Central Integrated School

122 JHS-SCI-001 VENUS P. ABULENCIA East Central Integrated School

123 JHS-SCI-017 CHARRY JONE P. DE GUZMAN East Central Integrated School

124 JHS-AralPan-003 ARMIDA R. CLEMEN East Central Integrated School

125 JHS-TLE-016 CHRISTINE A. LAFIGUERA East Central Integrated School

126 JHS-TLE-015 SHARA JEAN R. CABUAY East Central Integrated School

127 JHS-TLE-010 MARK DANIEL M. DORIA East Central Integrated School

128 JHS-TLE-012 Jasleh Ann D. Villaflor East Central Integrated School

129 JHS-TLE-009 KIMBERLY S. SOLOMON East Central Integrated School

130 JHS-AralPan-007 FILIPINA T. TAMAYO Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

131 JHS-ENG-035 MARY JANE V. TAMAYO Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

132 JHS-ENG-044 MAI PRINCESS R. RENTUTAR Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

133 JHS-AralPan-027 NAPOLEON J. PIOQUINTO Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

134 JHS-ENG-021 DANIELLA C. ABENOJA Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

135 JHS-ENG-045 FERNANDO MIGUEL A. RABINO Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

136 JHS-ENG-026 AIRA MAE C. CALLANTA Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

137 JHS-ENG-015 JUSTIN CALEB L. CEREZO Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

138 JHS-ENG-043 Virginia H. Dangani Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

139 JHS-FIL-005 MARK WILLIAM S. GINETE Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

140 JHS-FIL-013 IMELDA S. BUSTILLO Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

141 JHS-FIL-017 JOEDIE G. MAQUERA Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

142 JHS-FIL-024 GRAZZIELLE ANN M. GALVADORES Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

February 23, 2026, 
8:00am-4:00pm

February 27, 2026, 
9:00am-12:00nn

February 24, 2026, 
8:00am-4:00pm

February 25, 2026, 
8:00am-4:00pm

February 23, 2026, 
8:00am-4:00pm

   



143 JHS-FIL-020 BEA BIANCA V. GONZALES Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

144 JHS-FIL-003 MARILOU B. MAGSANOC Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

145 JHS-FIL-001 JHAMIE D. MISERALE Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

146 JHS-FIL-002 MARK KENNETH B. SORIANO Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

147 JHS-TLE-018 NAPOLEON J. PIOQUINTO Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

21 JHS-Mapeh-004 CAMILA D. FLORES Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

148 JHS-Mapeh-013 MARY ROSE C. HABALA Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

149 JHS-Mapeh-012 MARK DENVER FRANCIS V. GALES Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

150 JHS-Mapeh-009 Daniel D. Campos Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

151 JHS-Mapeh-006 WHIZZA MAE B. CASTRO Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

152 JHS-MATH-003 REGINE S. PADILLA Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

153 JHS-SCI-003 RICA JAMAE M. DEL CAMPO Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

154 JHS-TLE-017 LORENZ MAE F. GARCIA Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

155 JHS-SCI-006 JESSICA G. PARAAN Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

156 JHS-ValuesEd-003 GRACE A. STA. MARIA Dagupan City National High School

157 JHS-ValuesEd-001 LAURENCE LOISE T. PASILIAO Dagupan City National High School

158 JHS-ENG-010 Maica C. Advincula Pugaro Integrated School

159 JHS-Mapeh-002 JOYCE D. UBANDO Pugaro Integrated School

160 JHS-MATH-008 BRYAN A. PARANGAT Pugaro Integrated School

161 JHS-TLE-004 JUN MARC S. GUMAPOS Pugaro Integrated School

162 JHS-AralPan-022 CLARISSA B. BRAVO Salapingao National High School

163 JHS-AralPan-013 SHEILA MAE V. AGUADO Salapingao National High School

164 JHS-ENG-036 JESSA L. CAYABYAB Salapingao National High School

165 JHS-ENG-001 MA. RASHEL R. TORRES Salapingao National High School

166 JHS-FIL-021 Maricris C. Fernandez Salapingao National High School

167 JHS-FIL-016 CRISTY D.VILLA REYES Salapingao National High School

168 JHS-Mapeh-001 MARY-CRIS R. TORRES Salapingao National High School

February 24, 2026, 
8:00am-4:00pm

February 25, 2026, 
8:00am-4:00pm

February 27, 2026, 
9:00am-12:00nn

February 23, 2026, 
8:00am-12:00nn



SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL APPLICANTS
# Application Code Name of Applicant Date & Time School Assignment

1 SHS-ABM-001 ARMIDA R. CLEMEN Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

2 SHS-ABM-002 RONNEL T. NARAG Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

3 SHS-ABM-003 IRISH JOY B. LANDAGAN Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

4 SHS-HUMSSIA-014 KIMBERLY C. MAESTRE Dagupan City National High School

5 SHS-HUMSSIA-016 CLINT P. URBIS Dagupan City National High School

6 SHS-HUMSSIA-014 AJAY A. VIDAL Dagupan City National High School

7 SHS-HUMSSIA-028 NATALIE P. AYAP Dagupan City National High School

8 SHS-HUMSSIA-018 JOYVI S. EDADES Dagupan City National High School

9 SHS-HUMSSIA-027 GLAIZA MAY B. CRUZ Dagupan City National High School

10 SHS-HUMSSIA-026 RICA MAE R. UNTALAN Dagupan City National High School

11 SHS-HUMSSIA-029 JAELEN EIZE N. DELA CRUZ Dagupan City National High School

12 SHS-HUMSSIA-004 Monica F. Rosario Dagupan City National High School

13 SHS-HUMSSIA-001 Maica C. Advincula Dagupan City National High School

14 SHS-HUMSSIA-002 JEDIDIAH DANIEL P. AZURIN Dagupan City National High School

15 SHS-HUMSSIA-003 CAMILLE M. TEVES Dagupan City National High School

16 SHS-HUMSSIA-005 Michelle P. Cagaoan Dagupan City National High School

17 SHS-HUMSSIA-013 MARY NICOLE P. TORIO Dagupan City National High School

18 SHS-HUMSSIA-008 ISRAEL M. TOMELDEN Dagupan City National High School

19 SHS-HUMSSIA-006 CLAUDINE C. JOVELLANOS Dagupan City National High School

20 SHS-HUMSSIA-015 EDMER P. PARAS Dagupan City National High School

21 SHS-HUMSSIA-019 Lean D. Castañeda Dagupan City National High School

22 SHS-HUMSSIA-021 ALFRIEZE HARRELSON F. TAMINAYA Dagupan City National High School

23 SHS-HUMSSIA-022 MIKHAELA MARIE R. BRUAN Dagupan City National High School

24 SHS-HUMSSIA-023 ANGELICA J. TANDOC Dagupan City National High School

25 SHS-HUMSSIA-020 BLESSLY ANN C. BAJO Dagupan City National High School

26 SHS-HUMSSIA-025 ANNALYN M. NERI Dagupan City National High School

27 SHS-HUMSSIA-024 MA. RASHEL R. TORRES Dagupan City National High School

28 SHS-HUMSSIA-030 CARL VINCENT D. LIBATIQUE Dagupan City National High School

29 SHS-HUMSSIA-009 AIRA MAE C. CALLANTA Dagupan City National High School

30 SHS-HUMSSIA-010 APRIL V. DOOT Dagupan City National High School

31 SHS-HUMSSIA-012 ANGELICA JOY Q. PETRONA Dagupan City National High School

32 SHS-HUMSSIA-017 JASMIN S. POSERIO Dagupan City National High School

33 SHS-HUMSSIA-011 JOLINA N. GAMBOA Dagupan City National High School

34 SHS-HUMSSIA-012 PRINCESS DIANA V. GARCIA Dagupan City National High School

35 SHS-HUMSS1B-001 Mark William S. Ginete Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

36 SHS-HUMSS1B-002 IMELDA S. BUSTILLO Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

37 SHS-HUMSS1B-003 JONELL E. TACTAQUIN Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

38 SHS-HUMSS1B-004 MARILOU B. MAGSANOC Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

39 SHS-HUMSS1B-005 MARIFEL L. DE GUZMAN Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

40 SHS-HUMSS1B-006 JHAMIE D. MISERALE Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

41 SHS-HUMSS1B-007 JESSE JAMES P. NAPURAN Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

42 SHS-HUMSS1B-008 Renon P. Raquel Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

   

February 23, 2026, 
8:00am-12:00nn

February 23, 2026, 
8:00am-4:00pm

February 24, 2026, 
1:00pm-4:00pm

February 25, 2026, 
8:00am-4:00pm

February 23, 2026, 
1:00pm-4:00pm



43 SHS-HUMSS1B-009 ROSE MARIE R. UNTALAN Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

44 SHS-HUMSS1B-010 JAZZLE V. ENRIQUEZ Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

45 SHS-HUMSS1B-011 Michaela A. Minoro Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

46 SHS-HUMSS1B-012 Rosela A. Salazar Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

47 SHS-HUMSS1B-014 JOEDIE G. MAQUERA Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

48 SHS-HUMSS1B-016 Marietoni A. Rodillas Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

49 SHS-HUMSS1B-017 JAYVIE T. MALICDEM Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

50 SHS-HUMSSIC-001 Raymond R. Millapre Bonuan Boquig National High School

51 SHS-HUMSSIC-002 GEMBERLY R. RAMOS Bonuan Boquig National High School

52 SHS-HUMSSIC-003 SHEILA MAE V. AGUADO Bonuan Boquig National High School

53 SHS-HUMSSIC-004 LAURENCE LOISE T. PASILIAO Bonuan Boquig National High School

54 SHS-HUMSSIC-005 Zheena T. Rovillos Bonuan Boquig National High School

55 SHS-HUMSSIC-006 DAHPNE A. LAFIGUERA Bonuan Boquig National High School

56 SHS-HUMSSIC-007 ELRIC DAVE F. SABADO Bonuan Boquig National High School

57 SHS-HUMSSIC-008 MARJONEL D. BERANIA Bonuan Boquig National High School

58 SHS-HUMSSIC-009 Loren D. Estrada Bonuan Boquig National High School

59 SHS-HUMSSIC-010 VANESSA Y. TAYAB Bonuan Boquig National High School

60 SHS-HUMSSIC-011 CAMEL L. PADUA Bonuan Boquig National High School

61 SHS-HUMSSIC-012 JEMBERLY P. OBER Bonuan Boquig National High School

62 SHS-HUMSSIC-013 LOWILL LESTER P. ESTRADA Bonuan Boquig National High School

63 SHS-HUMSSIC-014 CEE JAY G. CATALAN Bonuan Boquig National High School

64 SHS-HUMSSIC-015 MARY JOY Z. JIMENEZ Bonuan Boquig National High School

65 SHS-HUMSSIC-016 Redelyn B. Guarin Bonuan Boquig National High School

66 SHS-HUMSSIC-017 DARYLLE JOHN C. VIRAY Bonuan Boquig National High School

67 SHS-HUMSSIC-018 KRISTINE MAE S. EVANGELISTA Bonuan Boquig National High School

68 SHS-HUMSSIC-019 MA. CARMELA S. ABAD Bonuan Boquig National High School

69 SHS-HUMSSIC-020 REDENTOR F. PARAS Bonuan Boquig National High School

70 SHS-STEM3A-001 BRYAN A. PARANGAT Dagupan City National High School

71 SHS-STEM3A-002 SHAIRA C. YAO Dagupan City National High School

72 SHS-STEM3A-003 JULIET M. QUERO Dagupan City National High School

73 SHS-STEM3A-004 WARREN F. GROSPE Dagupan City National High School

74 SHS-STEM3A-005 EDWARD JAMES L. CARVAJAL Dagupan City National High School

75 SHS-STEM3A-006 LYKA MARIE CASILANG Dagupan City National High School

76 SHS-STEM3A-007 JENNY C. CALUGAY Dagupan City National High School

77 SHS-STEM3A-008 REI CHRISTIAN S. TIBACAY Dagupan City National High School

78 SHS-STEMIIIB-001 MA. CONILYN T. MONTA Dagupan City National High School

79 SHS-STEMIIIB-002 Venus P. Abulencia Dagupan City National High School

80 SHS-STEMIIIB-003 SALOME L. BALLESTEROS Dagupan City National High School

81 SHS-STEMIIIB-004 LIEZL C. SOY Dagupan City National High School

82 SHS-STEMIIIB-005 RYKA MEE T. NARVANTE Dagupan City National High School

83 SHS-STEMIIIB-006 KIRSTEEN GAIL Q. VALENCIA Dagupan City National High School

84 SHS-STEMIIIB-007 RODELYN V. ROMERO Dagupan City National High School

85 SHS-STEMIIIB-008 MELANIE L. DE GUZMAN Dagupan City National High School

February 24, 2026, 
8:00am-4:00pm

February 23, 2026, 
8:00am-4:00pm

February 24, 2026, 
1:00pm-4:00pm

February 25, 2026, 
1:00pm-12:00nn

February 26, 2026, 
8:00am-4:00pm

   



86 SHS-STEMIIIB-009 Carl John M. Dela Cruz Dagupan City National High School

87 SHS-STEMIIIB-010 JAIRO A. QUINTO Dagupan City National High School

88 SHS-STEMIIIB-011 CHIQUI T. DOMANTAY Dagupan City National High School

89 SHS-STEMIIIB-012 FRAINEL FRANZ P. PACHECO Dagupan City National High School

90 SHS-STEMIIIB-013 LYNETTE ANNE C. VALERIO Dagupan City National High School

91 SHS-STEMIIIB-014 CHARRY JONE P. DE GUZMAN Dagupan City National High School

92 SHS-TVL4B-001 Eddie C. Clavel
Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

93 SHS-TVL4B-002 JUN MARC S. GUMAPOS
Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

94 SHS-TVL4B-003 JAYSON R. MANAOIS
Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

95 SHS-TVL4C-001 GLENARD C. SAPLAN
Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

96 SHS-TVL4C-002 Jovelyn B. Villare
Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

97 SHS-TVL4C-004 Frederick R. Alonzo
Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

98 SHS-TVL4D-001 JENNY S. JIMENEZ
Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

99 SHS-TVL4D-002 JORENA L. DE VERA
Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

100 SHS-TVL4D-003 PATTY MAE R. DULAY
Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

101 SHS-TVL4D-004 Jasleh Ann D. Villaflor
Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

102 SHS-TVL4D-005 DAISY MAE G. CASEQUIN
Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

103 SHS-TVL4D-007 RACQUEL Z. CARANTO
Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

104 SHS-TVL4D-008 LAURACE N. SERRANO
Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

105 SHS-TVL4D-009 MILLET S. BANDONG
Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

106 SHS-TVL4D-010 KIMBERLY S. SOLOMON
Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

107 SHS-TVL4D-011 NAPOLEON J. PIOQUINTO
Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

108 SHS-TVL4D-012 AMERICA C. DALIOAN
Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

109 SHS-TVL4D-013 CHRISTINE A. LAFIGUERA
Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

110 SHS-TVL4D-014 MARK DANIEL M. DORIA
Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

111 SHS-TVL4D-015 STEPHANIE E. FERRER
Judge Jose De Venecia Sr. Technical Vocational 
Secondary School

112 SHS-SPORTS-001 Romar M. Millapre Bonuan Boquig National High School

113 SHS-SPORTS-002 Daniel D. Campos Bonuan Boquig National High School

114 SHS-SPORTS-003 JILLIANE MAE MORGA Bonuan Boquig National High School

115 SHS-SPORTS-004 MARK MARTIN M. CABRERA Bonuan Boquig National High School

116 SHS-SPORTS-005 CHRISTHEL JOY N. FERRER Bonuan Boquig National High School

117 SHS-SPORTS-006 MICKO M. MAGSANO Bonuan Boquig National High School

118 SHS-SPORTS-009 MARY ROSE C. HABALA Bonuan Boquig National High School

119 SHS-SPORTS-010 JOYCE D. UBANDO Bonuan Boquig National High School

February 26, 2026, 
8:00am-4:00pm

February 27, 2026, 
8:00am-4:00pm

February 26, 2026, 
8:00am-4:00pm

February 27, 2026, 
8:00am-4:00pm

February 25, 2026, 
8:00am-4:00pm
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